Hardware-Description
November
USB-OPTOIN-X-RELAIS-X
2011
INDEX
Index | 2Seite
1. Introduction 6
1.1. General remarks 6

Hardware description |Seite 10
2.3. Technical data
USB-Interface (USB 1.1 / USB 2.0)
Power supply: +5V (supply occurs over USB bus)
8/16/32/64 opto-coupler inputs (depending on module)
Variable input voltage range min 5V, max 30V AC (standard: 15-30V)
Galvanically isolated using opto-couplers
Logging of impulses between 2 read out cycles
8/16/32/64 Relay outputs (depending on module)(36V, 1A, 15W, Closer-relay)
Timeout protection
Galvanically isolated using relays
Operating temperature: 10°C .. 50°C
Product specific data:
Product Inputs Outputs Length x width x height in mm
USB-OPTOIN-8-RELAIS-8 8 8 102,5 x 105 x 74,5
USB-OPTOIN-16-RELAIS-16 16 16 125 x 105 x 74,5
USB-OPTOIN-32 32 -
USB-RELAIS-32 - 32
USB-OPTOIN-32-RELAIS-32 32 32 230 x 105 x 74,5
USB-OPTOIN-64 64 -
USB-RELAIS-64 - 64
Hardware description |Seite 11
2.4. Overview screen
2.4.1. Overview screen USB-OPTOIN-8-RELAIS-8
Hardware description |Seite 12